
Athletic Director Scott Swinehart 616-446-8317 sswineha@ioniaschools.org

Athletic Trainer Janine Jenkins 616-902-4182 jjenkins@ioniaschools.org

Baseball Jason Lundstrum 616-450-0367 jlundstr@ioniaschools.org

Basketball--Boys Travis Hyde 616-990-0092 thyde@johnnymacs.com

Basketball--Girls Andy Barr 616-902-1456 abarr@ioniaschools.org

Bowling Eric Krauss 517-230-6694 performanceproshop@gmail.com

Cheerleading Megan Dahms 989-860-2725 mdahms@ioniaschools.org

Cross Country Jim Alspaugh 616-527-3728 jalspaug@ioniaschools.org

Dance Tonian Patrick 616-902-0949 tonianelizabeth@gmail.com

Football Mike Holes 248-464-1294 mholes@ioniaschools.org.

Golf - Boys Bryan Wetherwax 810-275-2065 bwetherwax@ioniaschools.org

Golf - Girls Doug Tackmann 616-293-8938 dtackman@ionaschools.org

Soccer--Boys Ryan Nevins 989-763-4893 rnevins@ioniaschools.org

Soccer--Girls Scott Sarka 517-775-5260 sarkas@michigan.gov

Softball Judy Becker 616-204-5565 ioniabulldogsoftball@gmail.com

Swim--Boys Laura Cairns 616-902-5078 lcairns@ioniaschools.org

Swim--Girls Amy Fuller 616-902-3396 afuller@ioniaschools.org

Tennis--Boys Ned Miller 616-755-2940 nmiller@ioniaschools.org

Tennis--Girls Bethany Bauknecht 989-277-3112 bbauknecht@ioniaschools.org

Track James Merrifield 616-915-2772 jmerrifi@ioniaschools.org

Volleyball Lisa Gettys 616-902-3349 lisa.gettys@yahoo.com

Wrestling Bill Rodgers 269-838-9458 wrodgers@ioniaisd.org
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